 Codice  Descrizione         Modello
495237891 MK6040/1.0/100 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,0mm 100gr MK6040/1.0/100
495237892 MK6040/1.5/100 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,5mm 100gr MK6040/1.5/100
495237893 MK6040/0.5/100 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 0,5mm 100gr MK6040/0.5/100
495237894 MK6040/0.7/500 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 0,7mm 500gr MK6040/0.7/500
495237895 MK6040/1.0/500 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,0mm 500gr MK6040/1.0/500
495237896 MK6040/1.5/500 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,5mm 500gr MK6040/1.5/500
495237897 MK6040/1.0/1000 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,0mm 1000gr MK6040/1.0/1000
495237898 MK6040/1.5/1000 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,5mm 1000gr MK6040/1.5/1000
495237901 MK6040/1.0/250 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,0mm 250gr MK6040/1.0/250
495237902 MK6040/1.5/250 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 1,5mm 250gr MK6040/1.5/250
495237904 MK6040/0.7/100 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 0,7mm 100gr MK6040/0.7/100
495237915 MK6040/1.0/15 - Stagno in tubetto 60/40 1,0mm 15gr  MK6040/1.0/15
495237916 MK6040/1.5/15 - Stagno in tubetto 60/40 1,5mm 15gr  MK6040/1.5/15
495237917 MK6040/1.5/30 - Stagno in tubetto 60/40 1,5mm 30gr  MK6040/1.5/30
495237905 MK6040/0.7/250 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 0,7mm 250gr MK6040/0.7/250
495237899 MK6040/0.5/500 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 0,5mm 500gr MK6040/0.5/500
495237903 MK6040/0.5/250 - Stagno in rocchetto 60/40 0,5mm 250gr MK6040/0.5/250
SCHEDA DI SICUREZZA
Versione: 01
Data di revisione: 18/11/2024
FILO DA SALDATURA DEL MARCHIO MKC